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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Izabe l Herre ra4216
Capita l Round Rock

9.600 9.050 9.2509.550 37.450
1 10T 1T 7 1 

1 

M organ Coughlen4218
W OGA

9.050 9.400 9.3259.300 37.075
4 4T 3 6 2 

2 

Grace  M iles4204
Texas Best

9.250 8.825 9.4009.550 37.025
3 13 1T 5 3 

3 

Hope  S ca rborough4213
Liberty

8.550 9.425 9.6259.075 36.675
13T 3 6 1 4 

4 

Elizabe th Bergeron4205
Maze ika 's Elite

9.000 9.050 9.5259.025 36.600
6T 10T 7 2T 5 

5 

Lucy Diaz4207
Texas Champion

9.025 9.225 9.0758.975 36.300
5 8 9 11 6 

6 

Lindsay Rhodes4211
Above The Bar 02

8.950 9.075 9.4258.825 36.275
9 9 12 4 7 

7 

Les lie  S cott4208
HGC

9.000 8.350 9.5259.225 36.100
6T 14 5 2T 8 

8 

Ya re th Cantu4217
Pearland Elite

9.000 9.525 8.6508.900 36.075
6T 2 11 14 9 

9 

A llisondra  A rm strong4206
Texas Champion

8.725 9.775 9.2008.350 36.050
11 1 15 9 10 

10 

A r ie l Zam beck4209
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.675 9.400 9.0008.950 36.025
12 4T 10 12 11 

11 

Danylle  M artinez4215
American Gymnastics

8.850 9.300 9.2258.475 35.850
10 6T 14 8 12 

12 

A shtyn Be ttis4203
ETG

9.350 9.000 8.4509.000 35.800
2 12 8 15 13 

13 

Darby W ood4202
F lips

8.050 9.300 9.1008.750 35.200
15 6T 13 10 14 

14 

Nico le  S ifuentes4212
Iarov  e lite

8.550 8.000 8.2008.150 32.900
13T 15 16 16 15 

15 

S hannon Gould4201
F lips

0.000 0.000 8.7259.250 17.975
16 16 4 13 16 

16 
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